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Year Date Day Time Event Site Host Email

2021 September 17 Friday MSHC CUTS announced
2021 October 1 Friday All-State CUTS announced  
2021 October 5 Tuesday 6:00 PM Deadline for MSHC File Submission www.Opusevent.com
2021 October 8-13 Friday - Wednesday MSHC Remote Judging www.Opusevent.com
2021 October 8 Friday 11:59 PM Deadline for CHC Entries www.Opusevent.com
2021 October 22 Friday 10:00 PM Deadline for All-State Audition File Submission www.Opusevent.com
2021 October 25 Monday Region 3 Judging St. Agnes Academy 9000 Bellaire Blvd, Houston, TX 77036 Art Buckley abuckley@st-agnes.org
2021 October 28 Thursday Region 1 Judging Prestonwood Christian Academy 6801 W Park Blvd, Plano, TX 75093 Joel Rutherford jrutherford@prestonwoodchristian.org
2021 October 30 Saturday Region 2 Judging TBA Heather Baker heather.baker@abilenechristian.com
2021 November 8 Monday All-State Judging - North Prestonwood Christian Academy 6801 W Park Blvd, Plano, TX 75093 Joel Rutherford jrutherford@prestonwoodchristian.org
2021 November 8 Monday All-State Judging - South St. Agnes Academy 9000 Bellaire Blvd, Houston, TX 77036 Art Buckley abuckley@st-agnes.org

2021 November 5-6 Friday / Saturday CONCERT - MSHC / CHC Clinic and Concert SOUTH Willow Meadows Baptist Church 4300 W Bellfort Blvd, Houston, TX 77035 Nancy Crownover crownover.nancy@stes.org
2021 November 12-13 Friday / Saturday CONCERT - MSHC / CHC Clinic and Concert NORTH Lovers Lane Methodist Church 9200 Inwood Rd, Dallas, TX 75220 Ray Moses rmoses@johncooper.org

2022 January 7-8 Friday - Saturday Region 1 Clinic and Concert Trinity Christian Academy 17001 Addison Rd, Addison, TX 75001 Norma Browning nbrowning@trinitychristian.org
2022 January 14-15 Friday - Saturday Region 2 Clinic and Concert First Baptist Church, 1333 N. 3rd, Abilene, TX 79601 Heather Baker heather.baker@abilenechristian.com
2022 January 14-15 Friday - Saturday Region 3 Clinic and Concert St. Agnes Academy 9000 Bellaire Blvd, Houston, TX 77036 Art Buckley abuckley@st-agnes.org
2022 January 27-29 Thursday - Saturday CONCERT - All-State Clinic and Concert Richardson, TX (Eisemann Center / Renaissance Hotel) TPSMEA

2022 February 4 Friday 11:59 PM Deadline for Regional Entry - Solo & Ensemble www.solo-ensemble.com

2022 February 12 Saturday Solo & Ensemble - Frisco Legacy Christian 5000 Academy Dr, Frisco, TX 75034 Chris Keyes chris.keyes@legacyca.com
2022 February 26 Saturday Solo & Ensemble - Central TX St. Andrew's Episcopal School, 5901 Southwest Parkway, Austin TX Cate Gasco cgasco@sasaustin.org
2022 February 25 Friday Solo & Ensemble - Houston Willow Meadows Baptist Church, 4300 West Bellfort, Houston, TX 77035 Nancy Crownover crownover.nancy@stes.org
2022 February 25 Friday Solo & Ensemble - Arlington Broadway Baptist Church, 305 W Broadway Ave, Fort Worth, TX 76104 Andy Stewart astewart@theoakridgeschool.org
2022 February 26 Saturday Solo & Ensemble - San Antonio Providence Catholic  1215 N St Mary's St, San Antonio, TX 78215 Elaine Bir ebir@providencehs.net
2022 Febraury 28 Monday Solo & Ensemble - Abilene Abilene Christian School 2550 N. Judge Ely Blvd Abilene, TX 79601 Heather Baker heather.baker@abilenechristian.com

2022 March 11 Friday 11:59 PM DEADLINE for State S&E and Concert/Sightreading www.solo-ensemble.com

2022 April 8 Friday PM Concert/Sightreading, State Solo/EnsembleNORTH Texas Wesleyan University 1201 Wesleyan St, Fort Worth, TX 76105 heather.baker@abilenechristian.com
2022 April 9 Saturday AM Concert/Sightreading, State Solo/EnsembleNORTH Texas Wesleyan University 1201 Wesleyan St, Fort Worth, TX 76105 heather.baker@abilenechristian.com
2022 April 8 Friday Concert & Sightreading SOUTH Willow Meadows Baptist Church 4300 W Bellfort Blvd, Houston, TX 77035 Nancy Crownover crownover.nancy@stes.org
2022 April 8 Friday State Solo & Ensemble SOUTH Willow Meadows Baptist Church 4300 W Bellfort Blvd, Houston, TX 77035 Nancy Crownover crownover.nancy@stes.org
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